REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Claims submitted

Redevelopment Commission Claims June 25, 2015 for approval

324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Tri County News

Pelley Excavating

Abonmarche

Torti Gallas & Partners

Sterling Products Inc.

Hull & Associates

South Bend Community School Corporation
Barners & Thornburg LLP

USBank

Jones Petrie Rafinski

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, LLC
Jones Petrie Rafinski

RLR Associates Inc.

429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Abonmarche

430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AERA #1
Lawson-Fisher Associates P.C.

$

52.06
27,807.00
4,720.00
536.00
12,815.00
31,019.94
170,000.00
1,434.80
43,175.00
1,700.00
1,055.75
270.00
6,082.20

2,150.00

18,729.36

320,547.11

ITEM: 3.

Explanation of Project

Notice to Bidders Chase Plastics Improvements

Ignition Park South Demolition PH Il

Ignifion Pk Infrastruction, Ph. 1C / Ignition Pk, Building 1 & 2
Downtown Mixed Usage Block City

Purchase Equipment for Norres North American, Inc.
Assessment & Remediation @ Oliver Industrial/lgnition Park
Implementation of the Project Lead the Way Program

Legal Services

Debt Service SB Redev District Special Taxing Dist. Refunding Bonds
Ph. | Former S. St. Joseph St Parking

High and Ireland Intersection Improvements

Inspection Svcs for Catalyst 1 & 2

Ignition Park Identity & Wayfinding Signage

Colfax & Hill Drainage Improvement

S. Main to Lafayette Construction Consultation



